

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. _____ of 2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31262/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WA No. 482/2009

TNSTC Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.MANI Respondent(s)

(Application for stay)

Date: 14/12/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on Board.
Heard counsel for the petitioner.
During the pendency of the special leave
petition, further proceedings in Contempt
Petition No.1451 of 2010 pending before the
Madras High Court shall remain stayed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master